Isolated RS485 to LoRaWan wireless modem Product specification RisingHF
Document information
Info Content
Keywords LoRaWAN, RS485, RS232, Isolation, AT Command, UART, LADTP
Abstract
This document describe the specification of the RHF3M485
designed by RisingHF
DS01705

Isolated RS485 to LoRaWan wireless modem Product specification RisingHF
12
5 Order information
RHF3M485 cover LoRaWan all frequency range, while the antenna is different with line-up part number.
Besides, LF and HF Maximum TX power is different.
5.1 Ordering Information:
Ordering Part Number Antenna frequency Maximum TX power Temp Range
RHF3M485-434 434MHz 20dBm -40℃~+ 85℃
RHF3M485-470 480 MHz 20dBm -40℃~+ 85℃
RHF3M485-868 868 MHz 14dBm -40℃~+ 85℃
RHF3M485-915 920 MHz 14dBm -40℃~+ 85℃
5.2 Contact us:
Sales (worldwide)：salesww@risinghf.com
Sales (China)：salescn@risinghf.com
More information, Please visit website: http://www.risinghf.com